21000053236

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



000359481320

21 FEB 12 PH 2: 29

77/778/12 AMIO: 13

AFTE 12 MIO:

Y SULKER FEB 15 2021 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT	NO.	:	I2000000195
---------	-----	---	-------------

REFERENCE : 65'

4311859

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT : \$\50.00

ORDER DATE: February 12, 2021

ORDER TIME : 10:40 AM

ORDER NO. : 657434-020

CUSTOMER NO: 4311859

ARTICLES OF MERGER

NORTHWOOD CAPITAL PARTNERS LLC

OTMI

NORTHWOOD CAPITAL PARTNERS LLC

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each <u>merging</u> party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Northwood Capital Partners LLC	New York	Limited Liability Company
Northwood Capital Partners LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity	type, and jurisdiction of the sur	viving party are as follows:
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Northwood Capital Partners LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).



FOUR	TH: Please check one of the l	ooxes that a	apply to surviving er	ntity: (if applicable)						
7	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.									
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.									
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.									
	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:									
ss.605.	1: This entity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, 1: If other than the date of filing the date this document is till for the date this document is till the date.	F.S. g, the delay	yed effective date of	the merger, which can						
days a	ter the date this document is fil	ea by the r	Torida Department d	or State:						
	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the				nents, this date w	rill not be listed				
SEVE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	ırty:			Typed or F	Printed				
Name	of Entity/Organization:		Signature(s):		Name of Ir					
Northy	vood Capital Partners LLC		Silv	Chry	Peter Schiff					
Northw	vood Capital Partners LLC		Libe	Ehrefy.	Peter Schiff					
Corpor	ations:		ın. Vice Chairman, I							
Conora	Lagranachina			nature of incorporator.)					
	General partnerships: Signature of a general partner or authorized person Florida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners									
	on-Florida Limited Partnerships: Signature of a general partner									
Limited	d Liability Companies:		e of an authorized p							
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co	mpanv:	\$25.00	For each Corporati	on:	\$35.00				
	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.50	For each General I		\$25.00				
	For each Other Business Entity	y:	\$25.00	Certified Copy (o	•	\$30.00				